Ergebnisse

West - 1. Halbjahr 2010

Saison

1. Halbjahr 2010

Vorrunde
Runde
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Ruckrunde

8
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Liga
B3

Heim-Team

Saloon's Hascherbuaba
Biber Darters
Liondarters. 11
Yorkshire Bulls

Dart Team Weinstegen
Flurabe - Tréffer
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Yorkshire Bull Dogs

Liondarters. 11
Yorkshire Bull Dogs
Saloon's Hascherbuaba
Biber Darters

Yorkshire Bulls
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Dart Team Weinstegen
Saloon's Hascherbuaba

Fuurabe - Traffer
Yorkshire Bull Dogs
Liondarters. 11
Biber Darters

Schmitte Panthers Zell
Dart Team Weinstegen
Yorkshire Bull Dogs
Saloon's Hascherbuaba

Fudrabe - Traffer
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Biber Darters
Yorkshire Bulls

Fldrabe - Traffer

Dart Team Weinstegen
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Yorkshire Bull Dogs

Saloon's Hascherbuaba
Biber Darters

Yorkshire Bulls
Liondarters. 11

Fuurabe - Traffer

Dart Team Weinstegen
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Yorkshire Bulls

Fuurabe - Traffer
Biber Darters
Liondarters. 11
Yorkshire Bull Dogs

Klasse

Gast-Team

Fulrabe - Traffer

Dart Team Weinstegen
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Yorkshire Bull Dogs

Saloon's Hascherbuaba
Biber Darters

Yorkshire Bulls
Liondarters. 11

Fiadrabe - Traffer

Dart Team Weinstegen
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Yorkshire Bulls

Fadrabe - Traffer
Biber Darters
Liondarters. 11
Yorkshire Bull Dogs

Dart Team Weinstegen
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Yorkshire Bulls
Saloon's Hascherbuaba

Fiadrabe - Traffer
Yorkshire Bulls
Biber Darters
Liondarters. 11

Yorkshire Bull Dogs
Dart Team Weinstegen
Liondarters. 11
Saloon's Hascherbuébéa

Saloon's Hascherbuaba
Biber Darters
Liondarters. 11
Yorkshire Bulls

Dart Team Weinstegen
Fadrabe - Traffer
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Yorkshire Bull Dogs

Liondarters. 11
Yorkshire Bull Dogs
Saloon's Hascherbuaba
Biber Darters

Yorkshire Bulls
Schmitte Panthers Zell
Dart Team Weinstegen
Saloon's Hascherbuaba
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Einzelwertung

X

Spiele

6:12
11:7
12:6
5:13

13:5
5:13
7:11
14: 4

8:10
9:9
12:6
15:3

10:8
2:16
11:7
4:14

7:11
12:6
7:11
17:1

6:12
13:5
6:12
8:10

7:11
3:15
15:3
11:7

9:9
10:8
8:10
4:14

11:7
17:1
8:10
12:6

10.05.2024 17:11

Saetze

25
35:

124

119

20
26

125
116
127

1 27
132
111
116

19
7
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12 45
46
47
48

13 49
50
51
52

14 53
54
55
56

Dart Team Weinstegen Fulrabe - Traffer
Schmitte Panthers Zell  Yorkshire Bull Dogs
Yorkshire Bulls Liondarters. 11
Saloon's Hascherbuébé Biber Darters

Fuurabe - Traffer Schmitte Panthers Zell
Yorkshire Bulls Dart Team Weinstegen
Biber Darters Yorkshire Bull Dogs
Liondarters. 11 Saloon's Hascherbuébéa

Yorkshire Bull Dogs Fldrabe - Tréaffer
Dart Team Weinstegen Schmitte Panthers Zell
Liondarters. 11 Biber Darters

Saloon's Hascherbudba Yorkshire Bulls
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10.05.2024 17:11
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27
28
20
32

20
18
12
20

18
15
28
26
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